Basin Disposal, Inc.
Rate Case Expenses

Weldon Burton
October
November
January
February

March
Estimated future

Bell & Associates
Total accounting
Mailing customer notice

Postage 6,150 mailings @ .49
Printing & envelopes 6,150 @.75

Total Rate Case Expense

3/18/2017

2,039
1,881
4,025
3,850
7,218.75
7,000
26,014

13,350

39,364

3,014
4,613
7,626

46,990
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