Basin Disposal, Inc. Rate Case Expenses

Weldon Burton	
October	2,039
November	1,881
January	4,025
February	3,850
March	7,218.75
Estimated future	7,000
	26,014
Bell & Associates	13,350
Total accounting	39,364
Mailing customer notice	
Postage 6,150 mailings @ .49	3,014
Printing & envelopes 6,150 @.75	4,613
	7,626
Total Rate Case Expense	46,990